SPECIFICATIONS
•     High Accuracy
•     Compact
•     Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical Configurations
•     CE Compliant and Weatherproof
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Safe and reliable integrated structure design • PEM Fuel Cells
• The most compatible 316L stainless steel • Hydrogen Station，Hydrogen Storage

             This is accomplished via cable  from the transmitter (the end of the cable should be terminated to clean and dry area) or through
             the customer mating connector/cable  assembly which has internal vent path.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MH53 - -
Note: For shielded cable or other connector requirements, please consult the factory.
  Force | Pressure | Temperature | LVDT | Switch
 0…400Bar
 B=  Bar
 M=  Mpa
 P=  PSI
 K=  Kpa
 G= Gauge
 S = Sealed
      (＞500PSI)
 C= Compound
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
FORM A OMAL ARB03S or ARB03R OMAL AHB6733 3+PE -
Packard 3-PIN METRI-PACK 150 12078090 12103881, QTY 3
M12 BINDER SERIES 713,
09 3431  77 04 OR EQUIV
MH53  1= 0.5-4.5V
 RATIOMETRIC
 2= 1-5V
 3= 4-20mA
  4= 0-5V
 5= 0-10V
  6= 1-6V
 7= 0.5-4.5V
 X= Customer
       Special
 1= Cable
 2= Packard A
 3= Packard B
 4= M12
 5= FORM A
 X= Customer
       Special
 4= SST316L
  Integral Screw
  X= Customer
      Special
 0= No Snubber
 1= With
Snubber
 0= No Label
      (OEM)
 1= Adhesive
       Label
 2= Laser
       Marking
400B G
Model Output Connection - Port Material Snubber Label Pressure Port
1 4 1 0 2 9
 1= G1/4 JIS B2351
 2= M20 x 1.5
 3= 1/4-18 NPT
 4= 7/16-20UNF FEMALE
      SAE
 5= M14 x 1.5
 6= 1/8-27 NPT
 7= M12 x 1.5
 8= M10 x 1.0
 9= G1/4 DIN 3852
 A= G3/8 JIS B2351
 X= Customer Special
4-POS FEMALE Connector -
CONNECTION TYPES
CONNECTION DESCRIPTION MATING  HOUSING P/N MATING  TERMINAL PIN